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Flight 1

Oudalay Chindavong

Rick Clyde
Tony Amaral

Chaiwat Tamnanchit

Kurt Crigger
Dale Wong
Marc Picciano
Ted Anderson
Noom Tunsatian
Bill Bergstrom
Don Spering

Ket Bounkousonh
Barry Borrilez
Glenn Silva

Joe Kolcun

Jeff Hanson

Flight 4

Dan Jessup
Albert Lee
Herbert Mcclain
Steve Mahrt

Bill Taliaferro
Mike Flynn
Patrick Rowzee
Ken Sutton
Warren Salmons
Matt Lozano
Greg Monette
Jim Wilson
Wayne Madison
John Seith

Net
Score

69
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75
75
76
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78
79
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NCGA Net Amateur 2017

Paradise Valley Golf Course
July 16, 2017
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Flight 2

Tony Manliclic
Ray Nakatani
Kris Kamerzell
Craig Ryan

John Amaral
Richard Ramun
Dale Ramirez
Donald Dacanay
Mark Tylenda
Tom Bittner
Ron Slusarz
Scott Logan
John Bay
Reynaldo Valdez

Flight 5

Steve Mccarty
Bill Ayers

Rich Clarine
Ryan Bridges
David Mahrt
Larry Shott
Dave Gius
Brett Mccarty
Patrick Carr
David Brikovich
Casey Carlock
Dave Marquez
James Mathews
Vince Vedella

Net
Score

68
68
69
69
70
70
72
73
73
73
75
77
77

DQ

Net
Score

67
67
68
69
69
74
74
74
76
77
77
77
78
bQ

Net
$ Place Flight 3 Score
$60 1 Joe Amaral 58
$50 2 Paul Wilson 69
$40 3 Zack Roberts 69
$30 4 BryanLangland 69
$25 5 TonyBroome 69
$25 6 Brady Bluske 70
7 John Snyder 72
David Dowswell 72
Ray Bagley 72
10 Kevin Sherich 73
Jim Pawloski 73
Kurt Koehler 73
13 Bob Grantham 75
14 Louis Fayant 75
15 Michael Vigil 81
16 Larry Fillmore 90
Closest to the Pin
#3  7'1" Vince Vedella $25 Shop Credit
#8 14' 0" Chaiwat Tamnanchit Free Round
#12 811" Mike Flynn Free Round
#15 6'0" Kurt Koehler $25 Shop Credit
Net Amateur Qualifiers
Flt 1 Oudalay Chindavong
FIlt2-3  Joe Amaral
Flt4-5  Steve Mccarty
4th Qual.  Bill Ayers

* 4th qualifer was determined by the next lowest net score

amongst all flights




